
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
7 

76 
10 
5 

54 
15 
25 
88 
0 

Name 
Ian ROBERTS 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
James SWEETNAM 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Mohamed AL SABAH 
Alex KHATEEB 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
7 
4 
8 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.151 
0.672 
0.883 
1.255 
1.521 
1.687 
3.154 

Gap 

0.151 
0.521 
0.211 
0.372 
0.266 
0.166 
1.467 

Best Tm 
1:41.058 
1:41.209 
1:41.730 
1:41.941 
1:42.313 
1:42.579 
1:42.745 
1:44.212 

In Lap 
8 
8 
4 
6 
3 
8 
8 
5 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# PROVISIONAL RESULT  
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Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 
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National Race Day 

Gulf Radical Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:35:04 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/29/2021 09:35 


