

National Ra	ace Da	ау				S	orted on be	st lap time	
Gulf Rac	dical (	Cup		International Circuit 4.290 km					
Qualifyir	ng 2			1/29/2021 09:35					
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:35:04									
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap		
1	7	Ian ROBERTS	9			1:41.058	8		
2	76	Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI	9	0.151	0.151	1:41.209	8		
3	10	Tarik KERBOUCI	9	0.672	0.521	1:41.730	4		
4	5	Johnny KHAZZOUM	7	0.883	0.211	1:41.941	6		
5	54	James SWEETNAM	4	1.255	0.372	1:42.313	3		
6	15	Amir FEYZULIN	8	1.521	0.266	1:42.579	8		
7	25	Marcus BAMBERG	9	1.687	0.166	1:42.745	8		
8	88	Mohamed AL SABAH	9	3.154	1.467	1:44.212	5		
9	0	Alex KHATEEB					0		

Announcements **# PROVISIONAL RESULT** 

Clerk of the Course Race Director Chief Time Keeper Stewards Printed: 1/29/2021 9:52:49 AM



COOPERTIRES





Orbits

TAGHeuer



